
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr.
93
33

141
54
2
1

52
86
53

103
99

133
110
65
58
14
10
67
45
69
91

121
7

117
5

120
30
20
83

Nome
Peri Zilio Cunha
Eduardo Garcia (Caxa)
David Goncalves
Herlan Henrique Conti
Agnaldo Schimitz
Adilson Callix Junior
Hebert Fornaziero
Moreira Loko
Hemerson Julio
Reinaldo Zani Baggio
Rafael Lino Silvestre
Willians Jose Sales
Rodrigo Germano de Olive
Jose Diego Esteves dos Sa
Jhony Aparecido Rocha do
Bruno Satoshi
Antonio Nunes da Costa
Jose Miguel dos Reis Junio
Fernando Cesar Schincario
Kleber Cristiano Piovezan
Onivaldo Comin
Thiago Graminha Vendram
Andre Visual
Sergio Luis Serafim
Alexandre Machado de Alm
Tarcius Erhardt
Douglas Felício da Silva
Christian Pierre Habran
Luiz Vaz Espirito Santo Jr

Classe
A

A

A

A

B

A

C

C

A

B

A

A

A

A

C

B

B

B

C

A

A

B

A

B

B

A

A

Melhor Tm
1:53.511
1:55.141
1:55.201
1:55.530
1:58.139
1:58.644
2:00.579
2:00.730
2:00.915
2:01.265
2:01.362
2:01.768
2:02.260
2:02.990
2:03.435
2:03.574
2:04.819
2:04.872
2:04.982
2:05.106
2:05.740
2:07.081
2:09.104
2:09.724
2:11.170
2:11.524
2:14.306
2:17.164
2:21.758

Dif
-

+1.630
+1.690
+2.019
+4.628
+5.133
+7.068
+7.219
+7.404
+7.754
+7.851
+8.257
+8.749
+9.479
+9.924

+10.063
+11.308
+11.361
+11.471
+11.595
+12.229
+13.570
+15.593
+16.213
+17.659
+18.013
+20.795
+23.653
+28.247

Melhor Spd
136,660
134,725
134,655
134,272
131,306
130,747
128,649
128,488
128,292
127,921
127,819
127,393
126,880
126,127
125,673
125,531
124,279
124,226
124,117
123,994
123,369
122,067
120,154
119,580
118,262
117,943
115,500
113,094
109,429

Na volta
3
2
4
2
6
3
3
4
3
6
3
4
3
3
2
2
3
6
5
5
2
5
6
2
3
5
3
2
5

Modelo

V4

Zx10r
Zx10r
ZX6r

R1

Zx10r
BMW S 1000rr
636
959

ZX6R
Srad1000
Zx6r
BMW S 1000rr

Zx10r

Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Livre Super Liga
 Motos

4A

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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